
Südostdeutsche Meisterschaft 2009/2010 Damen-Einzel O35

I

Pretzsch, Candida
/

Pretzsch, Candida
21:16 / 11

Mohrs, Antje
/

Pretzsch, Candida
IV -17 / 15 / 11

Dietz, Anja
/

Dietz, Anja
Probe, Daniela -19 / 8 / 12

Frahm, Daniela
Frahm, Daniela oK

Hamm, Heike
Mehlhorn, Janine 15 / 19

Mehlhorn, Janine
Lessig, Annette 21:13 / 14

Vonmetz, Edeltraud
/ 21:17 / 17

Vonmetz, Edeltraud
III

Hamm, Heike
/ 21:9 / 13

Birnbaum, Anja

Hamm, Heike
/ 21:15 / 7

Hamm, Heike
II

"tvl_20.xls"   © 2001 by Andreas Schuch

Turniersieger / Platz 1

Platz 3/4

Platz 3/4

Platz 2

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000


